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Centres

RPSC
MAIN EXAM

TEST SERIES

Delhi : 316/274, Westend Marg, Saidulajab near Saket metro station New Delhi -110030; Ph: 08851176826

Jaipur : AB-559, Kings Road, Nirman Nagar, Jaipur, Rajasthan-302019; Ph: 0141-4024612, 09166811228

Enroll Now

MODULE 3
th

4 Tests

Test no. 9, 10, 11, 12

MODULE 2
stCommenced from 21  July, 2019
8 Tests

Test no. 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12
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Date Timing Subject Total MarksDuration

23-06-2019

30-06-2019

07-07-2019

14-07-2019

9 AM to 12 PM

9 AM to 12 PM

9 AM to 12 PM

9 AM to 12 PM

Hindi

Social Aspects of 
Engineering

Civil Engineering :
 Paper I

3 Hrs.

3 Hrs.

3 Hrs.

3 Hrs.

100

100

200

200
Civil Engineering :

 Paper II

Detailed Schedule
Test No.

1.

2.

3.

4.

21-07-2019

28-07-2019

04-08-2019

11-08-2019

9 AM to 12 PM

9 AM to 12 PM

9 AM to 12 PM

9 AM to 12 PM

Civil Engineering :
 Paper I

Hindi

Social Aspects of 
Engineering

3 Hrs.

3 Hrs.

3 Hrs.

3 Hrs.

100

100

200

200
Civil Engineering :

 Paper II

5.

6.

7.

8.

Assistant Engineer Exam : Civil Engineering
Rajasthan Public Service Commission

FEE 
STRUCTURE

Module 1 : 8 Tests
RPSC Main Batch student: Nil
Ex. MADE EASY Students: Rs. 1500
Others: Rs 2500

Module 2 : 8 Tests
Ex. MADE EASY Students: Rs. 1500
Others: Rs 2500

Module 3 : 4 Tests
RPSC Main Batch student: Rs. 800
Ex. MADE EASY Students: Rs. 800
Others: Rs 1300

25-08-2019

01-09-2019

08-09-2019

15-09-2019

9 AM to 12 PM

9 AM to 12 PM

9 AM to 12 PM

9 AM to 12 PM

Civil Engineering :
 Paper I

Hindi

Social Aspects of 
Engineering

3 Hrs.

3 Hrs.

3 Hrs.

3 Hrs.

100

100

200

200
Civil Engineering :

 Paper II

9.

10.

11.

12.

Commenced from 25  Aug, 2019
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