



Rajasthan Public Service Commission

Assistant Engineer Exam: Civil Engineering

MODULE 2 | 8 Tests

Commenced from 21st July, 2019 Test no. 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12

MODULE 3 | 4 Tests

Commenced from 25 th Aug, 2019 Test no. 9, 10, 11, 12

Detailed Schedule					
Test No.	Date	Timing	Subject	Duration	Total Marks
1.	23-06-2019	9 AM to 12 PM	Hindi	3 Hrs.	100
2.	30-06-2019	9 AM to 12 PM	Social Aspects of Engineering	3 Hrs.	100
3.	07-07-2019	9 AM to 12 PM	Civil Engineering : Paper I	3 Hrs.	200
4.	14-07-2019	9 AM to 12 PM	Civil Engineering : Paper II	3 Hrs.	200
5.	21-07-2019	9 AM to 12 PM	Hindi	3 Hrs.	100
6.	28-07-2019	9 AM to 12 PM	Social Aspects of Engineering	3 Hrs.	100
7.	04-08-2019	9 AM to 12 PM	Civil Engineering : Paper I	3 Hrs.	200
8.	11-08-2019	9 AM to 12 PM	Civil Engineering : Paper II	3 Hrs.	200
				1	_
9.	25-08-2019	9 AM to 12 PM	Hindi	3 Hrs.	100
10.	01-09-2019	9 AM to 12 PM	Social Aspects of Engineering	3 Hrs.	100
11.	08-09-2019	9 AM to 12 PM	Civil Engineering : Paper I	3 Hrs.	200
12.	15-09-2019	9 AM to 12 PM	Civil Engineering : Paper II	3 Hrs.	200

FEE STRUCTURE Module 1: 8 Tests RPSC Main Batch student: Nil Ex. MADE EASY Students: Rs. 1500 Others: Rs 2500 Module 2:8 Tests
Ex. MADE EASY Students: Rs. 1500
Others: Rs 2500

Module 3:4 Tests
RPSC Main Batch student: Rs. 800
Ex. MADE EASY Students: Rs. 800
Others: Rs 1300

Enroll Now